4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

0548981F
0460184F
0608756M
0654928M
0608769M
0548910F
0608787F
0608785M
1119381F
0654916M
1119354F
0644174F
0608771F
0548851F
0548837F
0608762M
0608726F
0607594M
1119370M
1119367F
0072465M
1119379M
0608780M
1207747M
0608772M
1119378M
0608773M
0654919M
0548984F
0548906M
1119360F
1119364M
0608718M
0608789F
1119384M
0460145M
1119357M
0608781M
1119375F

BENZING Live
1: 20502609

-1.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

.05.2025 11:31:
.05.2025 11:31:
.05.2025 11:31:

17

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
36 GPS Ceas Atomic
36 +0 Ceas Porumbei
36 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB12EADF |01.06 11:08
| DAGE81CY9 |01.06 11:10
|DBO3F6FA |01.06 11:11
|DBOOA3AS8 |01.06 11:11
|DBO3F712 |01.06 11:13:
|DB12EAFA |01.06 11:13:
|DB12EAA8 |01.06 11:14:
|DBO3F6CB |01.06 11:14:
|DB12EAC7 |01.06 11:14:
|DBOOA3E3 |01.06 11:15:
|DB12EAF5 |01.06 11:16:
|DB12EABC |01.06 11:16:
|DB12EAE7 |01.06 11:16:
|DB12EADC |01.06 11:20
|DB12EAFE |01.06 11:22
|DBO3F6EG |01.06 11:22
|[DB12EAEY9 |01.06 11:25
|DBO3F6ES5 |01.06 11:25:
|DB12EAF2 |01.06 11:25:
|DB12EAAD |01.06 11:27:
|DBO3F6F2 |01.06 11:30
| DBO3F6B5 |01.06 11:34
|DBO3F6B3 |01.06 11:36
|DBOOA392 |01.06 11:39:
|DBO3F6D3 |01.06 11:43:
|DBOOA3CO |01.06 11:43:
|DBO3F6F6 |01.06 11:44
| DBOOA3BA |01.06 11:46:
|DB12EAB4 |01.06 11:51:
|DBOOA3EC |01.06 11:55
|DB12EAAF |01.06 12:08
|DA17E861 |01.06 12:11
|DBO3F705 |01.06 12:17
|DB12EAD3 |01.06 12:38
| DBOOA3BY |01.06 12:44
|DBOOA393 |01.06 12:48
|IDBO3F716 |01.06 13:30
|DBO3F6E3 |01.06 14:54
|DB12EADB |01.06 15:47

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

7638

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Mibalovce

0°0"0'wW

02,06, 2025 15823

01.06.2025 06:30:00

Tuca Alex

andru

Pag.:

24° 12" 42.1'" E
02.06.2025 18:23:37 LIVE
02.06.2025 18:23:36 -1
43
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

3 JOK |01 040

9 |OK |01 |051 ]

6 |OK |01 |014 |

3 JOK |01 003

8 |JOK |01 |012 |

1 |JOK |01 047

9 |OK |01 1048 |

0 |OK |01 1020 |

1 |OK |01 |052 |

9 |[OK |01 1009 |

8 |OK |01 041 |

4 |OK |01 |001 |

1 JOK |01 049 |

0 JOK |01 |054 |

9 |OK |01 1050 |

4 |OK |01 |026 |

0 |OK |01 035 |

4 |OK |01 030 |
510K |01 027 |

.7 JOK |01 053

7 |JOK |01 |004

1 JOK |01 |013

4 |OK |01 |01lo6 |

8 |OK |01 |010 |

2 |OK |01 017

9 |OK |01 1007 |

8 |OK |01 034 |

3 JOK |01 002

9 |[OK |01 1043 |

9 |OK |01 022 |

4 |OK |01 |0406 |

4 |OK |01 |005 |

5 0K |01 008

4 |OK |01 042 |

2 |OK |01 1033

6 |OK |01 1019 |

1 JOK |01 028 |

7 JOK |01 021 |

7 |JOK |01 |037 |
Serie ceas: 403332
Autorizare: AASO01EA7
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228681_1748691252.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.1641
Latitudine 0°0"0'Ss
Distanta : 0 km

Cod columbofil: 74322
Latitudine : 46° 5" 27.9!

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Sincronizare 31.05.2025 11:31:36 GPS +3h

Por. imbarcati: 54 Por. sositi
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire

crt | | | senzor |Data Ora

040 |RO 24 0608706M | |[DBO3F6E2 |01.06 15:51:
041 |RO 23 0548990F | |DB12EAFD |01.06 19:53:
042 |[RO 24 0608755M | |DBO3F6D9 |01.06 19:55:
043 |[RO 23 0548853F | |[DB12EAA7 |01.06 21:22:
Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control
Versiune SW: RO -1.17 Cod concurs: 7638

BENZING Live
1: 20502609

BENZING M3 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

31.05.2025 11:31:36 GPS
31.05.2025 11:31:36 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

02,06,2025 15223

SERVER

Mibalovce

0°0"0'W
01.06.2025 06:30:00
Tuca Alexandru

24° 12" 42.1' E
02.06.2025 18:23:37 LIVE
02.06.2025 18:23:36 -1
43

.3 |OK |01 [025
.9 |OK 101 |039
.4 |OK |01 1024 |
.9 |OK |01 1044

Comisia imbarcare

403332
AA901EAT

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/228681_1748691252.pdf

